MELTON MOWBRAY GOLF CLUB

Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: Melton Mowbray (Red)

Division 1
Name

Drina Terzza
Jane Berry
Elizabeth Clark
Chris Cook

Sue Hitchman
Karen Middleton
Gay Cham
Maureen Stapleford
Cheryl Osborne
Fay Hutton
Barbara Hamston
Alison Gatward
Kathie Finn
Elizabeth Snow
Pam Parker
Bettyne Norton
Dorothy Jaggers
Denise Waldron
Jeanette Holland
Anne Creed
Anita Herbert
Sally Hudson

@ = Stableford Adjusted Score

Competition Result
Jol Calder Salver (24/06/2015)

Gross

91
92
104
96
@88
100
97
@104
@111
96
@106
108
97
@114
107
@123
@114
@111
@113

@116
@129
NR

20c
20c
31c
23c
13c
24c
21c
27c
33c
17¢c
27c
29c
16¢
32c
23c
36¢
26¢
23c
24c
27c
36¢
33c

Nett

71
72
73
73
75
76
76
77
78
79
79
79
81
82
84
87
88
88
89
89
93
NR

Ladies (CSS: 72 PAR: 72)

New Exact

19.9
19.8
30.8
234
12.6
24 .1
214
26.5
33.3
17.3
26.8
29.1
16.2
31.6
23.1
36.0
26.2
234
23.8
271
36.0
33.0
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